
Nutritional Information
Serving Size: 8g (1 sachet) 
Single Serves: 24
 

AVG QTY
per 100 g

AVG QTY 
per serving

ENERGY 
           
PROTEIN    
FAT TOTAL   
 - SATURATED 
CARBOHYDRATES    
 - SUGAR      
SODIUM         
COMPOSITION INFORMATION:
Creatine Monohydrate
*Taurine
Potassium Citrate
Sodium Citrate
Magnesium Citrate
Acetyl L-Tyrosine
Fibre (Inulin)
Himalayan Pink Salt
Vitamin C (Ascorbic Acid)
Senactiv® (Panax Notoginseng 
Root) & Rosa Roxburghii Tratt (Fruit))
Vitamin B3 (Niacin)
Vitamin E (Dl-⍺-Tocopheryl Acetate 50%)
Vitamin B6 (Pyridoxine)
Vitamin B1 (Thiamin)

1000 mg
750 mg
750 mg
323 mg
300 mg
250 mg
250 mg
200 mg
80 mg

25 mg
20 mg
20 mg
3.2 mg
2.2 mg

12500 mg
9380 mg
9380 mg
4040 mg
3750 mg
3130 mg
3130 mg
2500 mg
1000 mg

313 mg
250 mg
250 mg
40 mg

27.5 mg

443 kJ
106 Cal

0.0 g
0.0 g
0.0 g

24.3 g
8.7 g

1900 mg

35 kJ
8 Cal
0.0 g
0.0 g
0.0 g
1.9 g
0.7 g

152 mg

NOT SUITABLE FOR CHILDREN UNDER 15 YEARS
OF AGE. NOT SUITABLE FOR PREGNANT WOMEN
SHOULD ONLY BE USED UNDER MEDICAL 
OR DIETETIC SUPERVISION.

ALLERGEN STATEMENT: PACKED IN A FACILITY 
THAT ALSO PRODUCES PRODUCTS CONTAINING
MILK AND SOY.

 

SERVING SUGGESTION:
Mix 1 sachet (8 g) into 500 mL of water.
Do not consume more than 1 serving per day. 
Must be consumed immediately after make up. 
Do not consume if left longer than 4 hours

*Please note, items with *asterisk are higher then the maximum that can be claimed under Formulated 
Supplementary Sports Food. The maximum claim for Taurine is 60 mg.

Flavour, Electrolytes (Potassium Citrate, Magnesium Citrate, Sodium Citrate), Food Acids (Malic 
Acid, Citric Acid, Tartaric Acid), Creatine Monohydrate, Taurine, Fibre (Inulin), Acetyl L-Tyrosine, 
Himalayan Pink Salt, Sweetener (Sucralose), Vitamins [Vitamin C (Ascorbic Acid), Vitamin B3 
(Niacin), Vitamin E (Dl-⍺-Tocopheryl Acetate 50%), Vitamin B6 (Pyridoxine), Vitamin B1(Thiamin)],
Senactiv® (Panax Notoginseng (Root) & Rosa Roxburghii Tratt (Fruit)), Colours (Tartrazine, 
Sunset Yellow FCF, Allura Red AC).

INGREDIENT LISTING:


